Заполненный опросный лист необходимо направить по электронной почте orm@nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

Frequency inverters
J1000
Ordering information
Specifications Model
Heavy Duty Normal Duty Standard
1x200 V
0.12 kW 0.8 A 0.18 kW 0.8 A JZAB0P1BAA
0.25 kW 1.6 A 0.37 kW 1.6 A JZAB0P2BAA
0.55 kW 3.0 A 0.75 kW 3.5 A JZAB0P4BAA
1.1 kW 5.0 A 1.1 kW 6.0 A JZAB0P7BAA
1.5 kW 8.0 A 2.2 kW 9.6 A JZAB1P5BAA
3x200 V
0.12 kW 0.8 A 0.18 kW 0.8 A JZA20P1BAA
0.25 kW 1.6 A 0.37 kW 1.6 A JZA20P2BAA
0.55 kW 3.0 A 0.75 kW 3.5 A JZA20P4BAA
1.1 kW 5.0 A 1.1 kW 6.0 A JZA20P7BAA
1.5 kW 8.0 A 2.2 kW 9.6 A JZA21P5BAA
2.2 kW 11.0 A 3.0 kW 12.0 A JZA22P2BAA
4.0 kW 17.5 A 5.5 kW 21.0 A JZA24P0BAA
3x400 V
0.37 kW 1.2 A 0.37 kW 1.2 A JZA40P2BAA
0.55 kW 1.8 A 0.75 kW 2.1 A JZA40P4BAA
1.1 kW 3.4 A 1.5 kW 4.1 A JZA40P7BAA